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PARTS LIST

Model Name:
|_SKUNo [Short]: |

SegNo LocNo
1 01-AQ
2 03
3 05-A
4 05-A
5 07-B
6 07-B
7 07-B
8 07-B
9 08-L
10 09
" 09
12 10-A
13 11-EU
14 12-A
15 13
16 15-B
17 16-A
18 16
19 16A
20 17
21 18
22 19
23 20
24 21
25 22-C
26 22
27 23-A
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 38
37 39
38 40-A
39 41
40 42
41 43
42 45
43 S01
44 S02
45 S03
46 S04

47 S08

C40-K

PSY15E, PSY16E

ToshibaPN
K000908080
P000823130
P000846760
P000835340
P000824230
P000848490
P

G33C000AC110
G8BC000CX250
G8BC000CT250
G4BC0003F8M1
G4BC0003F8M3
G4BCH

P000845410
P000621710
P000850630
P000850650
P000850040
K000901700
K000896760
K000897360
K000897780
K000897810
K000897800
K000897830
K000897440
K000896740
K000897840
K000897850
K000897890
P000835250
K000898570
K000897240
K000897250
K000897480
K000896800
K000897500
K000897510
K000897450
K000896700
K000897430
K000897220
K000896860
K000897870
K000896870
K000896790
K000896880
K000897820
K000897280
K000897900
K000897300
K000897310
K000897340

G4BC0003N8S0
GDM900002949
G71C000MPL30
G71C000MPC30
G71C000NB110

G86C00083210

PCB
LCD
SSD
SSb
MEM

MEM
MEM
ACC
ADP
ADP
LB
KB
i
cov
cov
cov
cov
cus
PCB
PCB
BH
BH
SPK
coMm
com
com
cus
ETC
ETC
FAN
HAR

HAR
HAR

HAR
HAR
INS
PLT
PLT

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

Category

MOTHER BOARD ASSY
LCD 14 FHD AG 250

SSD M.2 256GB

SSD M.2 256GB

MEMORY DDR4 3200 8GB
MEMORY DDR4 3200 8GB
MEMORY DDR4 3200 8GB
MEMORY DDR4 3200 8GB
AC CODE SET 3PIN

AC ADAPTOR-L 3P 45W 2.37A
AC ADAPTOR-L 3P 45W 2.37A
BATTERY PACK 3CELL U30
KB ASSY BLUE HEB
TOUCH PAD

BASE ASSY

LCD BEZEL

LCD COVER

LCD COVER

LCD PULL TAPE

10 BOARD

LID BOARD

HINGE L

HINGE R

SPEAKER LR

WLAN+BT COMBO MODULE
WLAN+BT COMBO MODULE
CAMERA

MIC RUBBER

THERMAL MODULE

TP CONDUCTIVE TAPE
FAN

FFC TP TO MB

FFC LID BOARD TO MB
BATTERY CABLE

FFC 10 BOARD TO MB

FPC CAMERA

DC IN HARNESS

EDP CABLE

WLAN MYLAR

TP SUPPORT BRACKET
DDR SHIELDING

ANTENNA WLAN MAIN/AUX SET

SCREW M2.0X2.0
SCREW M2X2.5
SCREW M2.0X3.0
SCREW M2X5
SCREW M2.5X5.0

N140HCA-EAC
C-E80T256G2-P003D2E19T
MZVLQ256HBJD-00B00
MTA4ATF1G64HZ-3G2E2
MTA4ATF1G64HZ-3G2F1
M471A1G44AB0-CWE
M471A1G44BB0-CWE
200-15327
PA-1450-60T1_PIN3.5
A045R096P-DA01-X1
DGP.S30.467866-0100

WBERS61

VendorPN|
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